LABORATORY SECTOR
AUTOCLAVE
All rights reserved ® KALSTEIN France S. A. S.,
OUR SERVICES
Benefits and Support
In Kalstein France, we take care of the full satisfaction of our customers, that is why we
provide value-added services of the highest level based on our experience.
Online Inductions and

Product Specifications:
✓ Hand wheel type of quick-open door structure.
✓ Digital display of  working status, touch type key.
✓ Automatically shut off with beep reminding after sterilization.
✓ Electric heated.
✓ Easy to operate, safe and reliable.
Technical Specifications:
www.kalstein.euAll rights reserved © KALSTEIN France S. A. S.,
Model YR05695 YR05696 YR05697
Working Pressure 0.145-0.165Mpa
Working Temperature 126°C-129°C
Power 110-240V, 50/60HZ, 2KW
Volume
18L
Φ300*330mm
24L
Φ300*460mm
30L
Φ300*520mm
Product Dimension 380*380*510 380*380*620 380*380*680
Net Weight 16 17 19
Features
1. High Quality SUS304 stainless steel material
2. Electric heating system
3. Silicone seal
4. Dual scale indicate pressure gauge
5. Double safety valve to ensure safe
6. High pressure faucet
7. Easy operate, safe and reliable
#LETSGIVEMORE
WITH THE
ADCQUISITION
OF A KALSTEIN
EQUIPMENT
YOU MAKE A CONTRIBUTION TO:
ANY DOUBT?
Contact us!
PARIS - FRANCE
H E A D Q U A R T E R
2 Rue Jean Lantier
75001 Paris - France
Tlf: +33 (0) 01 78 95 87 89
Cel: +33 (0) 6 80 76 07 10